
Annual School Fees
First Payment (all learners)
Discount for once-off payment
Once-off befor 31 March 2024
Debi-Check (R2 711 x 11 months
Discount for Debi-Check
Total for Debi-Check

35 660
  3 500
  2 500
29 660
29 865
  2 295
33 365
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Skoolfonds / School FeesSkoolfonds / School Fees
Annual Increase from 2023 to 2024 = 5.83%

For more info / Vir meer inligting:
finance@maraisviljoen.co.za


